

Town of Fairhaven Massachusetts Select Board

40 CENTER STREET FAIRHAVEN, MA 02719

TEL: (508) 979-4023 FAX: (508) 979-4079 Selectmen@Fairhaven-MA.gov

APPLICANT FOR THE USE OF TOWN HALL AUDITORIUM

Name of Organization				_
Responsible OfficerTel.			-	
Address			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
				-
			End Time	
REQUESTED USE AF	PPROVED TO AVAILABLILI	TY:		
Fee will be \$100.00 (u	,	nal hour	NO NO will be charged \$25.00. Additional Town of Fairhaven /Town Cable	al fee will be charged
Select Board			PoliceChief/Representative	
Date			Fire Department Inspection	
Board of Health			Building Department Inspection	n
FEES (To be complete	d by the Office of the Select Boo	ard)		Office Use only
Rental Fee x	_hrs. at \$hr.	=	\$	
rental fee	y deposit in the amount of the	=	\$	
	plus x hrs.at\$25.00 /hr. hrs. at \$ hr	=	\$ \$	
	hrs. at \$ hr	=	\$ \$	
1 once x	TOTAL FEES	=	\$ \$	
I have received \$ Town of Fairhaven from		or the us	e of the Town Hall Auditorium on beh	alfof
Date:				

(Security Deposit will be returned after inspection of the premises by the Select Board or its deignee, less any charge for clean up or repair.)



Town of Fairhaven Massachusetts Select Board

40 Center Street Fairhaven, MA 02719

Tel: (508) 979-4023 Fax: (508) 979-4079 selectboard@Fairhaven-MA.gov

Release and Indemnification Agreement

In consideration of the rental from the Town of Fairhaven ("Town") of the Town Hall and or Town Hall Auditorium, the undersigned hereby releases and forever discharges the Town and its officers, agents and employees from all suits, claims and demands of any nature whatsoever, including for negligence, which he or she or his or her heirs or assigns may ever have for any personal or bodily injury, death or property damage arising out of, related to or resulting from, in whole or in part, the use of the premises as described above.

The undersigned further agrees, for him or herself and his or her heirs and assigns, to defend and indemnify the Town and its officers, agents and employees against all such suits, claims and demands by any third party, including invitees and others, and to save them forever harmless therefrom.

If any damage to the Town Hall and or Town Hall Auditorium or any equipment or appurtenance therein, results from any act or neglect of the undersigned, its agents, guests, licensees or invitees, The undersigned shall be liable therefore and shall upon demand, reimburse the Town for all costs and expenses of such repairs and damages.

The undersigned hereby acknowledges that he or she has read and understands this release and Indemnification, and that if he or she is signing on behalf of another person or entity, he or she is authorized to do so and that such other person or entity intends to be fully bound hereby.

Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Date:	
Before me:	
	Witness Signature